L/500054/55

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ĉit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700291540057

10/27/16--01026--024 **25.00

2016 OCT 27 PM 3: 45
SECRÉTARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF, FLORIDA

K. SALY OCT 2 8 2016



BEHAR LAW GROUP

888 Southeast Third Avenue • Suite # 400 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316 Telephone: 954.524.8888 • Fax: 954.524.0088

Larry J. Behar, B.A., LL.L., J.D. larry@eb-5lawyers.com

Lea Salama DiMitri, B.B.A., J.D lea@eb-5lawyers.com

October 21st, 2016

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: INVERBEN LLC; L15000054155

Ladies and Gentlemen,

Please find attached the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization with reference to the above captioned Florida LLC. The amendment is to correct the name of one of the company's manager members.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 to cover the filing fees with reference to this amendment.

Should you require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Yours very sincerely,

BEHAR LAW GROUP

By: <u>Klasa/aura iO.M.t</u> Lea A. Salama Dimitri, Attorney

.encl.

COVER LETTER

	ision of Con			
SUBJECT:	INVERBEN	ILLC		
SUBJECT;		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are subn	-	
Flease return	i an correspoi	ndence concerning this matter is	o the following:	
		Lea A. Salama DiMitri, Att	orney	
			Name of Person	
		Behar Law Group		
			Firm/Company	
	888 S.E. Third Avenue, Suite 400			
			Address	
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		josebenzaquen@equipo18.co		
		E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further is	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	li:	
Lea Salama	DiMitri		954 524-8888 at ()_	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.001	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (ødditional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED
2016 OCT 27 PM 3: 45
FALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

INVERBEN LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records,)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on Marc	h 26th, 2015	and assigned
Florida document number L15000054155				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company her	<u>2</u> :	
N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	gnation "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applications	able:	N/A		
(<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u>	T ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	ROX)			
registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A	<u>e:</u>		
New Registered Office Address:	N/A			
		Enter Florid	a street address	
			, Florida	Zip Code
		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as regibeing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as registered office	performance of n provided for in Ch	ny duties, and I am napter 605, F.S. Or,	familiar with and , if this document is
	If Cha	nging Dagistoned A.	at Signature of New D	asistanad A cont

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Emmy BENZAKEN MOURSIAN	20900 NE 30th Avenue, Suite 507	
		Aventura, FL 33180	■ Remove
			Change
MGRM	Emmy GABAY DE BENZAQUEN	20900 NE 30th Avenue, Suite 507	Add
		Aventura, FL 33180	□ Remove
			Change
		·	Remoge T
			ASSE ASSE
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
 -			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

N/A					
		<u>_</u>			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					··-
		· —			12 or 16
					-
	 	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		707
					200
					75.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			SE
	·				<u></u>
	·				
		- 	 -		
					
			•		
ive date, if other t	han the date of fi	iling:	to date of filing or mo	(options	il) ng.) Pursuant to 605.0207
If the date inserted ent's effective date	in this block does n	not meet the applica	able statutory filing	requirements, this da	ite will not be listed as
ent's checuve date	on the Department	or state s records.			
cord specifies a	delaved effectiv	ve date, but no	t an effective th	me, at 12:01 a.n	n. on the earlier of
90th day after	the record is fil	ed.		•	
October 14th	a)	2016			
			<u> </u>		
V /					
·	Signature	of a member or autho	prized representative of	of a member	
Jose BENZAN	UEN MURCIAN,	Manager Member			
y NK	T-11				
		Typed or printe	ed name of signee	······································	

Filing Fee: \$25.00